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DEVICES, THE CURRENT EDITION OF THE INDIANA DEPARTMENT
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BE USED WITH THESE PLANS
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From Short Street to Miller Drive

PROPOSED:

Bloomington, Indiana

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON

401 N. MORTON STREET

BLOOMINGTON, IN 47404

MAXWELL STREET SIDEWALK

PROJECT NO. 401852

MAXWELL ST. SIDEWALK

PROJECT NO. 401852

SCALE: 1"=2000'

REVISIONS

LINE2

LINE3

LINE409-14-20

DIAL '811' BEFORE YOU DIG

PER INDIANA STATE LAW IC8-1-26.

IT IS AGAINST THE LAW TO EXCAVATE WITHOUT NOTIFYING THE

UNDERGROUND LOCATION SERVICE TWO (2) WORKING DAYS

BEFORE COMMENCING WORK.

GENERAL NOTES & LEGENDS

C301 - C302

C101

C401 - C405 CROSS SECTION SHEETS

PLAN & PROFILE SHEETS

C201 - C203 MISCELLANEOUS & EROSION DETAILS



PARKING AND PAVEMENT NOTES GRADING NOTESGENERAL NOTES

LANDSCAPE NOTES

NOTE:  ONLY NOTES ON THIS SHEET MARKED WITH AN        APPLY TO THIS PROJECT.

GENERAL NOTES

& LEGENDS

C101

JSF

RLC

RLC

GENERAL LEGEND EXISTING LEGEND SITE LEGEND EROSION CONTROL LEGENDUTILITY  LEGEND GRADING LEGEND
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS & DEPTHS AND NOTIFY

ENGINEER OF ANY INACCURACIES IN LOCATION OR ELEVATION OR ANY

CONFLICTS PRIOR TO & AFTER ANY EXCAVATION. NO PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE

TO CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY DESTRUCTION OR UNDERGROUND CHANGES

REQUIRED DUE TO CONFLICTING ELEVATIONS.
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS & DEPTHS AND NOTIFY

ENGINEER OF ANY INACCURACIES IN LOCATION OR ELEVATION OR ANY

CONFLICTS PRIOR TO & AFTER ANY EXCAVATION. NO PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE

TO CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY DESTRUCTION OR UNDERGROUND CHANGES

REQUIRED DUE TO CONFLICTING ELEVATIONS.
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MISCELLANEOUS

DETAILS

C201

JSF

RLC

RLC

DETAIL - TRAFFIC CONTROL

PLAN (AT TWO LANE ROAD)

NOT TO SCALE

FLAGGER

FOR LOW SPEED

URBAN CONDITIONS *

A=100 FT.

B=100 FT.

C=100 FT.

L=350 FT.

FOR HIGH SPEED

URBAN CONDITIONS *

A=350 FT.

B=350 FT.

C=350 FT.

L=350 FT.

* SPEED CATEGORY

SHALL BE DETERMINED

BY HIGHWAY AGENCY

WORK AREA

FLAGGER

TRAFFIC TAPER

100 FT. MAX

WORK VEHICLE

C

C
F

F
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS & DEPTHS AND NOTIFY

ENGINEER OF ANY INACCURACIES IN LOCATION OR ELEVATION OR ANY

CONFLICTS PRIOR TO & AFTER ANY EXCAVATION. NO PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE

TO CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY DESTRUCTION OR UNDERGROUND CHANGES

REQUIRED DUE TO CONFLICTING ELEVATIONS.
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MISCELLANEOUS

DETAILS

C202

JSF

RLC

RLC



CW
CONCRETE WASHOUT AREA

TEMPORARY

SWALE SEEDING

SS

TEMPORARY SEEDING

PRACTICE 3.11

PERMANENT SEEDING

PRACTICE 3.12

DORMANT AND FROST SEEDING

PRACTICE 3.13

MS

C
I
V

I
L

 
E

N
G

I
N

E
E

R
I
N

G

A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T
U

R
E

B
Y

N
U

M
 
F

A
N

Y
O

 
&

 
A

S
S

O
C

I
A

T
E

S
,
 
I
N

C
.

P
L

A
N

N
I
N

G

CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS & DEPTHS AND NOTIFY

ENGINEER OF ANY INACCURACIES IN LOCATION OR ELEVATION OR ANY

CONFLICTS PRIOR TO & AFTER ANY EXCAVATION. NO PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE

TO CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY DESTRUCTION OR UNDERGROUND CHANGES

REQUIRED DUE TO CONFLICTING ELEVATIONS.
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EROSION CONTROL

DETAILS

C203

JSF

RLC

RLC

SILT FENCE (SEDIMENT FENCE)

PRACTICE 3.74

SF



LINE PR - 1 PROFILE
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BEGIN CONSTRUCTION = PR - 1

Station=11+11.17

Northing=1419517.8913

Easting=3113948.9782

LINE PR-1

LINE PR-1

NOTE; CONTRACTOR TO SUPPLY

10-2" CALIPER ELMS COORDINATE WITH

CITY URBAN FORESTER (317-349-3716)

TO DETERMINE THE LOCATION AND

SPECIES OF THE PROPOSED TREES

Station=11+40.00

Offset=2.500

Station=11+71.05

Offset=11.000

Station=12+01.05

Offset=11.000
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS & DEPTHS AND NOTIFY

ENGINEER OF ANY INACCURACIES IN LOCATION OR ELEVATION OR ANY

CONFLICTS PRIOR TO & AFTER ANY EXCAVATION. NO PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE

TO CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY DESTRUCTION OR UNDERGROUND CHANGES

REQUIRED DUE TO CONFLICTING ELEVATIONS.

NOTE TO CONTRACTOR
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LINE PR-1 PLAN &
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LINE PR - 1 PROFILE
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MAXWELL ST.

Alignment=PR - 1

Station=20+17.17

Northing=1420423.7491

Easting=3113932.7086

Alignment=PR - 1

Station=20+44.42

Northing=1420450.9949

Easting=3113932.2192

LINE PR-1LINE PR-1

Alignment=PR - 1

Station=20+11.73

Offset=-77.115

Northing=1420416.9250

Easting=3113855.7040

Alignment=PR - 1

Station=19+84.60

Offset=-24.735

Northing=1420390.7360

Easting=3113908.5625

Alignment=PR - 1

Station=20+11.11

Offset=-49.226

Northing=1420416.8006

Easting=3113883.5990

Alignment=PR - 1

Station=19+85.89

Offset=-24.698

Northing=1420392.0255

Easting=3113908.5767
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS & DEPTHS AND NOTIFY

ENGINEER OF ANY INACCURACIES IN LOCATION OR ELEVATION OR ANY

CONFLICTS PRIOR TO & AFTER ANY EXCAVATION. NO PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE

TO CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY DESTRUCTION OR UNDERGROUND CHANGES

REQUIRED DUE TO CONFLICTING ELEVATIONS.

NOTE TO CONTRACTOR
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PROFILE
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E. MILLER DRIVE

20+00

20+44
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T
.

RELOCATE

TRAFFIC

SIGNS

RELOCATE

FIRE HYD.

PER CBU

RE-INSTALL

DOWNSPOUT

CONNECTION

NOTE:  CONTRACTOR SHALL REMOVE

AND RE-INSTALL THE STOP BAR PER

MUTCD STANDARDS ACCORDING TO

THE NEW RAMP LOCATIONS

REMOVE

TRAFFIC

SIGN

SPEED LIMIT

SIGN TO REMAIN
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LINE PR-1

SCALE: 1"=10'
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS & DEPTHS AND NOTIFY

ENGINEER OF ANY INACCURACIES IN LOCATION OR ELEVATION OR ANY

CONFLICTS PRIOR TO & AFTER ANY EXCAVATION. NO PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE

TO CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY DESTRUCTION OR UNDERGROUND CHANGES

REQUIRED DUE TO CONFLICTING ELEVATIONS.
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SITE PLAN

C301

jsf

rlc

rlc

GENERAL LEGEND

SITE LEGEND

SCALE: 1"=10'

INTERSECTION GRADING DETAIL

MAXWELL DRIVE AND MILLER DRIVE

SCALE 1"=10'

DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT DETAIL

STA 16+00 TO STA 16+60

SCALE 1" = 20'



11+11.17

785

790

795

800

785

790

795

800

0 10 20 300102030

11+25.00

780

785

790

795

800

780

785

790

795

800

0 10 20 300102030

11+50.00

780

785

790

795

800

780

785

790

795

800

0 10 20 300102030

11+75.00

785

790

795

800

785

790

795

800

0 10 20 300102030

12+00.00

780

785

790

795

800

780

785

790

795

800

0 10 20 300102030

12+25.00

780

785

790

795

800

780

785

790

795

800

0 10 20 300102030

12+50.00

780

785

790

795

800

780

785

790

795

800

0 10 20 300102030

11+75.00

780

785

790

795

800

780

785

790

795

800

0 10 20 300102030

C
I
V

I
L
 
E

N
G

I
N

E
E

R
I
N

G

A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T
U

R
E

B
Y

N
U

M
 
F

A
N

Y
O

 
&

 
A

S
S

O
C

I
A

T
E

S
,
 
I
N

C
.

P
L
A

N
N

I
N

G

CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS & DEPTHS AND NOTIFY

ENGINEER OF ANY INACCURACIES IN LOCATION OR ELEVATION OR ANY

CONFLICTS PRIOR TO & AFTER ANY EXCAVATION. NO PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE

TO CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY DESTRUCTION OR UNDERGROUND CHANGES

REQUIRED DUE TO CONFLICTING ELEVATIONS.
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CROSS SECTIONS

STA 11+11.17 TO

12+50

C401

JSF

RLC

RLC
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS & DEPTHS AND NOTIFY

ENGINEER OF ANY INACCURACIES IN LOCATION OR ELEVATION OR ANY

CONFLICTS PRIOR TO & AFTER ANY EXCAVATION. NO PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE

TO CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY DESTRUCTION OR UNDERGROUND CHANGES

REQUIRED DUE TO CONFLICTING ELEVATIONS.
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CROSS SECTION

STA 12+75 TO

14+54.10
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STR. NO. 100, STA 16+40

FOR DETAILS SEE

SHEET NO. C302 & C303
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS & DEPTHS AND NOTIFY

ENGINEER OF ANY INACCURACIES IN LOCATION OR ELEVATION OR ANY

CONFLICTS PRIOR TO & AFTER ANY EXCAVATION. NO PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE

TO CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY DESTRUCTION OR UNDERGROUND CHANGES

REQUIRED DUE TO CONFLICTING ELEVATIONS.
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STA 14+75 TO 16+50
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS & DEPTHS AND NOTIFY

ENGINEER OF ANY INACCURACIES IN LOCATION OR ELEVATION OR ANY

CONFLICTS PRIOR TO & AFTER ANY EXCAVATION. NO PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE

TO CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY DESTRUCTION OR UNDERGROUND CHANGES

REQUIRED DUE TO CONFLICTING ELEVATIONS.
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY LOCATIONS & DEPTHS AND NOTIFY

ENGINEER OF ANY INACCURACIES IN LOCATION OR ELEVATION OR ANY

CONFLICTS PRIOR TO & AFTER ANY EXCAVATION. NO PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE

TO CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY DESTRUCTION OR UNDERGROUND CHANGES

REQUIRED DUE TO CONFLICTING ELEVATIONS.

NOTE TO CONTRACTOR

M
A

X
W

E
L

L
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
S

I
D

E
W

A
L

K
 
F

R
O

M

S
H

O
R

T
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
T

O
 
M

I
L

L
E

R
 
D

R
I
V

E

P
 
R

 
O

 
P

 
O

 
S

 
E

 
D

B
L

O
O

M
I
N

G
T

O
N

,
 
I
N

D
I
A

N
A

401852

09-14-20

CROSS SECTIONS

STA 18+75 TO

20+12.71

C405

JSF

RLC

RLC


	Sheets and Views
	401852_Base 10-1-20-0.Cover
	ze

	401852_Base 10-1-20-C101.Notes
	ze

	401852_Base 10-1-20-C201.MiscDetails
	ze

	401852_Base 10-1-20-C202.MiscDetails
	ze

	401852_Base 10-1-20-C203.ErosDetails2
	ze

	401852_Base 10-1-20-C301 P& P
	ze

	401852_Base 10-1-20-C302 P & P
	ze

	401852_Base 10-1-20-C303.DETAIL SHT
	ze

	401852_Base 10-1-20-C401.Sections
	ze

	401852_Base 10-1-20-C402.Sections
	ze

	401852_Base 10-1-20-C403.Sections
	ze

	401852_Base 10-1-20-C404.Sections
	ze

	401852_Base 10-1-20-C405.Sections
	ze



